2.5±0.1
1.4±0.10  1.30
 2.40  0.05
BOTTOM VIEW
1.4
 2.5
RECOMMENDED PCB PATTERN
 (0.016 ~ 0.070)

Cover
Tape
 PART NUMBER SYSTEM
SOLDERABLE
SPACER
 SIZE CODE
 2.5 x 1.4mm
 PACK
 CODE
SSL 1005 E7A
Pull Direction
Unit: mm
 NOTE: PLACE COMPONENT IN TAPE PAD SIDE DOWN
-69
HEIGHT
MILS
(1.75mm)
G
TERMINATION
G = NiAu
W12P4 CARRIER TAPE DIMENSION
L=SINGLE
BOTTOM
PAD
BLANK=
TWO
PADS
L
PRELIMINARY TAPE DRAWING
-
PACK CODE
CODE QTY REEL
E7A 1,000 178mm
A100569A
SCALE REVDRAWING NO.SIZE
TITLE
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING SHEET 2 OF 2
SSL100569 - 1.75mm H
SINGLE BOTTOM TERMINAL SPACER
NONE